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CONNECTIONS
TRUNK CABLE OVERALL CONNECTOR/ INSERTION RETURN FROM TO
P/N LENGTH, L (m) CABLE TYPE FIBER TYPE CABLE COLOR LOSS LOSS P1-1 P2-1
THRU | THRU
1062250049 1.0 +0.2/-0 P1-12 | P2-12
1062250050 3.0 +0.2/-0
1062250051 5.0 +0.2/-0 SINGLE JACKET
1062250001 10.0 +0.2/-0 MM 50/125 pm
1062250052 15.0 +0.3/-0 OM3 BIF
1062250002 25.0 +0.5/-0 RUGGEDIZED
omsion | st0:1515 | chnan e
e AQUA / AQUA '
1062250053 1.0 +0.2/-0 QUATAQU @ 850 nm
1062250054 3.0 +0.2/-0
1062250055 5.0 +0.2/-0 SINGLE JACKET
1062250005 10.0 +0.2/-0 MM 50/125 pm
1062250056 15.0 +0.3/-0 OM4 BIF
1062250006 25.0 +0.5/-0 RUGGEDIZED
1062250007 50.0+1.0/-0 CENTRAL TUBE
1062250008 100.0 +2.0/-0
1062250057 1.0 +0.2/-0
1062250058 3.0 +0.2/-0
1062250059 5.0 +0.2/-0 SINGLE JACKET
1062250009 10.0 +0.2/-0 SM 9/125 ym OS2 0.35dB -50 dB
1062250060 15.0 +0.3/-0 ITU-T G.657.A1 BIF YELLOW/YELLOW @ 1550 nm @ 1550 nm
1062250010 25.0 +0.5/-0 RUGGEDIZED
1062250011 50.0+1.0/-0 CENTRAL TUBE
1062250012 100.0 +2.0/-0
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NOTES:
1. ENDCAPS ARE NOT SHOWN BUT INLCUDED.
2. LABEL IS PRINTED WITH MOLEX P/N AND 1 1
SERIAL NUMBER. - -
MTP KEY MTP KEY
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